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EL-GE1202 SFP사용설명서

SFP Option

1G 광⇔ UTP 미디어컨버터

전원 : DC 5V 
Adaptor 

UTP

UTP

광케이블

광케이블

UTP
P-T-P 
응용

Edge 
응용

1G Dual (2Core)

ELP13F5-11-25

1G Bi-Direction (1Core)

ELP3F5-11-25 ELP5D5-11-25

TX 1310nm/RX 1550nm

TX 1550nm/RX 1310nm

광스위치 허브

1G 작동시 

100M 작동시 

광링크

UTP

전원

후면부
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